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2022-23 Bradley Academy Master Schedule by Instructional Minute (IM) Count
Last Updated 8/18/22

Morning Meeting 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 15 Morning Meeting 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 15
ELA 8:45 AM 9:45 AM 60 ELA 8:45 AM 9:45 AM 60
Boost 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 45 Math 9:45 AM 10:45 AM 60

10:30 AM 11:00 AM 30 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 30
Foundational Skills 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 60 Math 11:15 AM 11:40 AM 25

12:00 PM 12:50 PM 50 Specials 11:40 AM 12:25 PM 45
12:50 PM 1:15 PM 25 12:25 PM 12:50 PM 25

Math 1:15 PM 2:15 PM 60 ELA 12:50 PM 1:00 PM 10
Specials 2:15 PM 3:00 PM 45 Boost 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 60
Math 3:00 PM 3:25 PM 25 ELA & Found. Skills 2:00 PM 3:25 PM 85
Dismissal 3:25 PM 3:30 PM 5 Dismissal 3:25 PM 3:30 PM 5

Morning Meeting 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 15 Morning Meeting 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 15
Specials 8:45 AM 9:30 AM 45 Math 8:45 AM 10:20 AM 95
Foundational Skills 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 60 Specials 10:20 AM 11:05 AM 45
ELA 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 30 11:05 AM 11:30 AM 25

11:00 AM 11:30 AM 30 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 30
ELA 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 30 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 60
Boost 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 60 All Block 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 60
ELA 1:00 PM 1:40 PM 40 Boost 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 60

Recess 1:40 PM 2:05 PM 25 Science & SS 3:00 PM 3:25 PM 25
Math 2:05 PM 3:25 PM 80 Dismissal 3:25 PM 3:30 PM 5
Dismissal 3:25 PM 3:30 PM 5

Morning Meeting 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 15 Morning Meeting 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 15
All Block 8:45 AM 9:35 AM 50 Boost 8:45 AM 9:45 AM 60
Specials 9:35 AM 10:20 AM 45 Block 1 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 75
ELA 10:20 AM 10:30 AM 10 Block 2 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 75
Boost 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 60 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 30
Science & SS 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 30 Block 3 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 15

12:00 PM 12:30 PM 30 Recess 1:00 PM 1:25 PM 25
ELA 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 60 Specials 1:25 PM 2:10 PM 45

Recess 1:30 PM 1:55 PM 25 Block 3 2:10 PM 3:25 PM 75
Math 1:55 PM 3:25 PM 90 Dismissal 3:25 PM 3:30 PM 5
Dismissal 3:25 PM 3:30 PM 5

Morning Meeting 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 15
Boost 8:45 AM 9:45 AM 60
Block 1 9:45 AM 11:45 AM 120

11:45 AM 12:15 PM 30
12:15 PM 12:40 PM 25

Specials 12:40 PM 1:25 PM 45
Block 2 1:25 PM 3:25 PM 120
Dismissal 3:25 PM 3:30 PM 5

Kindergarten Minutes 1st Grade Minutes

Total: 420 Total: 420

2nd Grade Minutes 3rd Grade Minutes

Total: 420 Total: 420

4th Grade Minutes 5th Grade Minutes

Total: 420 Total: 420

6th Grade Minutes

Total: 420
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